FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO
www.fcm.org.br

Riffel Motocross 2008 - 12 Etp - Videira

55cc
Corrida

Race (7 Laps)

Videira 0,000 Km
2/3/2008 12:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) Jivago Rigo Filho
1 12:37:04.392
2 1:16.594 +2.019 12:38:20.986
3 1:14.954 +0.379 12:39:35.940
4 1:17.007 +2.432 12:40:52.947
5 1:14.956 +0.381 12:42:07.903
6 1:15.616 +1.041 12:43:23.519
7 1:14.575 - 12:44:38.094
(18) Pietro Pimentel
1 12:37:03.722
2 1:19.468 +1.980 12:38:23.190
3 1:18.081 +0.593 12:39:41.271
4 1:17.488 - 12:40:58.759
5 1:18.796 +1.308 12:42:17.555
6 1:18.435 +0.947 12:43:35.990
7 1:18.876 +1.388 12:44:54.866
(33) Bruno Andrade Couto
1 12:37:05.805
2 1:21.784 +1.327 12:38:27.589
3 1:20.949 +0.492 12:39:48.538
4 1:20.457 - 12:41:08.995
5 1:21.184 +0.727 12:42:30.179
6 1:20.676 +0.219 12:43:50.855
7 1:23.247 +2.790 12:45:14.102
(9) Gustavo Moura
1 12:37:06.844
2 1:19.590 - 12:38:26.434
3 1:30.787 +11.197 12:39:57.221
4 1:20.087 +0.497 12:41:17.308
5 1:21.717 +2.127 12:42:39.025
6 1:21.791 +2.201 12:44:00.816
7 1:24.341 +4.751 12:45:25.157
(34) Wagner Da Silva Oliveira
1 12:37:07.873
2 1:33.738 +13.752 12:38:41.611
3 1:23.010 +3.024 12:40:04.621
4 1:25.385 +5.399 12:41:30.006
5 1:23.359 +3.373 12:42:53.365
6 1:21.823 +1.837 12:44:15.188
7 1:19.986 - 12:45:35.174
(57) Henrigue Hermes Schmitt
1 12:37:10.219
2 1:26.176 +5.323 12:38:36.395
3 1:25.174 +4.321 12:40:01.569
4 1:22.852 +1.999 12:41:24.421
5 1:24.842 +3.989 12:42:49.263
6 1:25.470 +4.617 12:44:14.733
7 1:20.853 - 12:45:35.586
(91) Hayato Franga
1 12:37:09.248
2 1:26.178 +2.370 12:38:35.426
3 1:23.808 - 12:39:59.234
4 1:24.038 +0.230 12:41:23.272
5 1:24.564 +0.756 12:42:47.836
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6 1:26.656 +2.848 12:44:14.492
7 1:28.751 +4.943 12:45:43.243
(121) Felipe Cantu
1 12:37:12.595
2 128607 - 12:38:41.202
3 1:44.950 +16.343 12:40:26.152
4 1:29.109 +0.502 12:41:55.261
5 1:31.255 +2.648 12:43:26.516
6 1:28.885 +0.278 12:44:55.401
(17) Thiago H. Brenner
1 12:37:14.835
2 1:37.264 +7.373 12:38:52.099
3 1:31.215 +1.324 12:40:23.314
4 1:29.891 - 12:41:53.205
5 1:42.089 +12.198 12:43:35.294
6 1:43.150 +13.259 12:45:18.444
(80) Pedro Armando lelo Martins De Oliveira
1 12:37:19.265
2 1:46.000 - 12:39:05.265
3 1:49.284 +3.284 12:40:54.549
4 1:52.754 +6.754 12:42:47.303
5 1:50.224 +4.224 12:44:37.527
6 1:49.483 +3.483 12:46:27.010
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